
Choudrant Aggie Invitational Junior High Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ruston Junior High School 00:09:15.75 18

2 Quitman High School 00:10:10.21 43

3 Cedar Creek 00:12:06.37 78

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Fredrick 00:10:06.91 4

Weston High School 00:13:19.28 3

Simsboro Elementary 00:09:27.79 1

North Desoto Middle School 00:09:45.25 1

Choudrant 00:10:35.84 1

Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:11:03.66 1

Haynesville 00:11:06.21 1
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational Junior High Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston Junior High School 00:09:15.75 11 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 69 Taylor Roller 00:08:29.88 1

2 2 61 Davis Demoss 00:08:59.63 2

3 6 60 Joshua Daulton 00:09:27.27 4

4 8 66 Preston Parker 00:09:37.69 5

5 9 64 Gabe Hinson 00:09:44.30 6

6 11 63 Jake Hawkins 00:09:49.48 (7)

7 17 72 Al-Amin Wilson 00:10:34.00 (11)

2 Quitman High School 00:10:10.21 6 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 52 Taylor Huddleston 00:09:14.64 3

2 12 51 Gage Huckaby 00:09:54.56 8

3 14 56 Braden Smith 00:10:16.69 9

4 16 53 Tyler Huddleston 00:10:25.84 10

5 23 50 Jayden Harts 00:10:59.36 13

6 26 54 Rylan Reynolds 00:11:18.42 (14)

3 Cedar Creek 00:12:06.37 5 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 43 Joshua McCarthy 00:10:37.94 12

2 29 45 Roan Sutherlan 00:11:58.20 15

3 30 42 Rhett Bridges 00:11:58.54 16

4 31 44 Drake Purvis 00:12:49.34 17

5 33 46 Clayton Towns 00:13:07.86 18
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational Junior High Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 69 Taylor Roller 8th 00:08:29.88 Ruston Junior High School

2 2 61 Davis Demoss 7th 00:08:59.63 Ruston Junior High School

3 3 52 Taylor Huddleston 7th 00:09:14.64 Quitman High School

4 0 74 John Domino 7th 00:09:25.00 St. Fredrick

5 0 78 Rishi Thota 7th 00:09:25.89 St. Fredrick

6 4 60 Joshua Daulton 8th 00:09:27.27 Ruston Junior High School

7 0 198 Tristan Deloney 6th 00:09:27.79 Simsboro Elementary

8 5 66 Preston Parker 7th 00:09:37.69 Ruston Junior High School

9 6 64 Gabe Hinson 8th 00:09:44.30 Ruston Junior High School

10 0 49 Trace-Allen Ogle 8th 00:09:45.26 North Desoto Middle School

11 (7) 63 Jake Hawkins 8th 00:09:49.48 Ruston Junior High School

12 8 51 Gage Huckaby 8th 00:09:54.56 Quitman High School

13 0 80 Grady Peevy 8th 00:10:11.19 Weston High School

14 9 56 Braden Smith 8th 00:10:16.69 Quitman High School

15 0 75 Luke Leaumont 7th 00:10:16.97 St. Fredrick

16 10 53 Tyler Huddleston 7th 00:10:25.84 Quitman High School

17 (11) 72 Al-Amin Wilson 8th 00:10:34.00 Ruston Junior High School

18 0 47 Collin Rozelle 7th 00:10:35.84 Choudrant

19 12 43 Joshua McCarthy 7th 00:10:37.94 Cedar Creek

20 0 62 Jude Hanchey 7th 00:10:41.96 Ruston Junior High School

21 0 67 Jacob Richard 7th 00:10:46.04 Ruston Junior High School

22 0 70 Tyler Roller 8th 00:10:52.39 Ruston Junior High School

23 13 50 Jayden Harts 8th 00:10:59.36 Quitman High School

24 0 41 Luke Roberts 8th 00:11:03.67 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

25 0 40 Jackson Monzingo 8th 00:11:06.21 Haynesville

26 (14) 54 Rylan Reynolds 7th 00:11:18.42 Quitman High School

27 0 76 Knox Petrus 7th 00:11:19.77 St. Fredrick

28 0 71 Paul St.Cyr 7th 00:11:49.86 Ruston Junior High School

29 15 45 Roan Sutherlan 6th 00:11:58.20 Cedar Creek

30 16 42 Rhett Bridges 7th 00:11:58.54 Cedar Creek

31 17 44 Drake Purvis 7th 00:12:49.34 Cedar Creek

32 0 82 Brayden Turner 7th 00:12:56.08 Weston High School

33 18 46 Clayton Towns 7th 00:13:07.86 Cedar Creek

34 0 79 Ethan McCarty 7th 00:16:50.59 Weston High School
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